Race Date
October 14, 2023

Interstate 8 Confrence Meet
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 234
2 2 351
3 3 267
4 4 241
5 5 242
6 6 360
7 7 268
8 8 231
9 9 259
10 (<5) 324
11 10 297
12 11 356
13 12 364
14 13 229
15 14 355
16 15 378
17 16 264
18 17 237
19 18 200
20 19 269
21 20 199
22 21 365
23 22 261
24 23 197
25 24 301
26 25 227
27 26 307
28 27 256
29 28 205
30 29 298
31 30 310
32 31 204
33 32 29
34 (<5) 331
35 33 202
36 34 303
37 35 203
38 (<5) 322
39 (<5) 323

Evan Nosek

Naif Al Harby
Cuyler Swanson
David Valkanov
Evan Whildin
Corey Goff
Everett Swanson
Zachary Murdock
Nikita Hovious
Luis Hernandez
Lucas Farabaugh
John Cerny
Logan Jones
Liam Lentz
Phoenix Calabrese
Kaiden Von Schnase
Brodie Peterson
Collin Reutimann
Adam Kasperski
Jonathan Zarbock
Griffin Hammers
Devin Karda
Chase McConnell
Braylin Bond
Austin Hellman
Devon Kowalczyk
Oliver Ruvalcaba
Parker Fleetwood
Kevin Rynke
Sean Farrell
Malachi Snyder
Johnathan Ricci
Kasey Dose
Caleb Wyssbrod
Joseph Patyk
Alexander McCalmont
Travis Pinnegar
Chris Beckman
Cash Budde

Results By Racing Expectations

Boys
Boys Varisy

Class - G General

Team

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Morris

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Morris

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Morris

Rochelle
Ottawa (Twp.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Morris

Maple Park (Kaneland)
LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Morris

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Morris

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Ottawa (Twp.)

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Ottawa (Twp.)

Morris

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Ottawa (Twp.)
Ottawa (Twp.)

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Ottawa (Twp.)
Rochelle

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Ottawa (Twp.)

LaSalle (L.-Peru)
Rochelle

Rochelle

Grade
11
12
9
12
10
11
9
11
10
12
10
12
10
11
11
11
10
12
11
10
10
11
10
10
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
12
11
11
11

Time Pace Qualifier
15:39.57 5:13/M ™
16:01.82 5:21/M ™
16:06.46 5:22/M ™
16:06.64 5:22/IM ™
16:13.05 5:24/M ™
16:26.24 5:29/M ™
16:29.45 5:30/M ™
16:42.22 5:34/M ™
16:54.06 5:38/M ™
17:14.21 5:45/M IND
17:17.62 5:46/M ™
17:24.19 5:48/M ™
17:24.33 5:48/M ™
17:28.99 5:50/M ™
17:35.08 5:52/M ™
17:36.20 5:52/M ™
17:44.95 5:55/M ™
18:02.55 6:01/M ™
18:06.15 6:02/M ™
18:12.75 6:04/M ™
18:36.19 6:12/M ™
18:39.41 6:13/M ™
18:43.71 6:15/M ™
18:44.76 6:15/M ™
18:51.04 6:17/M ™
19:01.86 6:21/M ™
19:09.90 6:23/M ™
19:14.42 6:25/M ™
19:24.66  6:28/M ™
19:35.66 6:32/M ™
19:53.18 6:38/M ™
20:09.42 6:43/M ™
20:26.48  6:49/M ™
20:34.52 6:52/M IND
21:58.33 7:19/M ™
22:58.72 7:40/M ™
23:12.89 7:44/M ™
24.08.64 8:03/M IND
24:19.69 8:07/M IND

10/14/2023 11:10:10



